The University of Michigan - Ann Arbor
Enroliment by Type of Entry, Class Level, School or College, and Gendel
For Term 1620 (Winter 2007)

New Grads/ Intra-

New Undergrad University
Total Continuing Freshmen Transfers Transfers Readmits
Total Ann Arbor Female 18354 17977 4 274 85 14
Male 19652 19130 13 398 94 17
Total 38006 37107 17 672 179 31
Undergraduate Female 12293 12091 4 133 58 7
Male 12069 11850 13 137 58 11
Total 24362 23941 17 270 116 18
Rackham Female 3058 2954 0 87 12 5
Male 3588 3477 0 96 12 3
Total 6646 6431 0 183 24 8
Non-Rackham Female 1446 1377 0 52 15 2
Male 2130 1942 0 161 24 3
Total 3576 3319 0 213 39 5
Graduate-Professional Female 1557 1555 0 2 0 0
Male 1865 1861 0 4 0 0
Total 3422 3416 0 6 0 0
Architecture & Urban Planning Female 235 233 0 2 0 0
Male 295 293 0 1 1 0
Total 530 526 0 3 1 0
Undergraduate Female 89 89 0 0 0 0
Male 109 109 0 0 0 0
Total 198 198 0 0 0 0
Rackham Female 64 62 0 2 0 0
Male 57 56 0 1 0 0
Total 121 118 0 3 0 0
Non-Rackham Female 82 82 0 0 0 0
Male 129 128 0 0 1 0
Total 211 210 0 0 0
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The University of Michigan - Ann Arbor
Enroliment by Type of Entry, Class Level, School or College, and Gendel
For Term 1620 (Winter 2007)

Art and Design

Undergraduate

Rackham

Business Administration

Undergraduate

Rackham

Non-Rackham

Female
Male
Total

Female
Male
Total

Female
Male
Total

Female
Male
Total

Female
Male
Total

Female
Male
Total

Female
Male
Total

327
138
465

310
128
438

17
10
27

925
2105
3030

436
632
1068

25
54
79

464
1419
1883

New Grads/ Intra-
New Undergrad University

Total Continuing Freshmen Transfers Transfers Readmits
0 0 1 0
0 3 0 0
0 3 1 0
0 0 1 0
0 3 0 0
0 3 1 0
0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0
0 26 4 0
0 122 6 1
0 148 10 1
0 4 0 0
0 0 0 1
0 4 0 1
0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0
0 22 4 0
0 122 6 0
0 144 10 0

326
135
461

309
125
434

17
10
27

895
1976
2871

432
631
1063

25
54
79

438
1291
1729
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The University of Michigan - Ann Arbor
Enroliment by Type of Entry, Class Level, School or College, and Gendel
For Term 1620 (Winter 2007)

New Grads/ Intra-

Dentistry

Undergraduate

Rackham

Non-Rackham

Graduate Professional

Education

Undergraduate

Rackham

Female
Male
Total

Female
Total

Female
Male
Total

Female
Male
Total

Female
Male
Total

Female
Male
Total

Female
Male
Total

Female
Male
Total

353
268
621

84
84

52
38
90

213
225
438

420
124
544

173
52
225

247
72
319

New Undergrad University
Total Continuing Freshmen Transfers Transfers Readmits
0 2 0 0
0 2 0 0
0 4 0 0
0 1 0 0
0 1 0 0
0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0
0 1 0 0
0 2 0 0
0 3 0 0
0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0
0 7 6 0
0 0 4 0
0 7 10 0
0 0 4 0
0 0 4 0
0 0 8 0
0 7 2 0
0 0 0 0
0 7 2 0

351
266
617

83
83

52
38
90

213
225
438

407
120
527

169
48
217

238
72
310
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The University of Michigan - Ann Arbor
Enroliment by Type of Entry, Class Level, School or College, and Gendel
For Term 1620 (Winter 2007)

New Grads/ Intra-

New Undergrad University
Total Continuing Freshmen Transfers Transfers Readmits
Engineering Female 1602 1551 0 27 20 4
Male 5305 5154 1 97 42 11
Total 6907 6705 1 124 62 15
Undergraduate Female 1104 1086 0 7 7 4
Male 3472 3426 1 23 17 5
Total 4576 4512 1 30 24 9
Rackham Female 425 408 0 11 6 0
Male 1549 1488 0 48 10 3
Total 1974 1896 0 59 16 3
Non-Rackham Female 73 57 0 9 7 0
Male 284 240 0 26 15 3
Total 357 297 0 35 22 3
Information Female 189 173 0 13 2 1
Male 127 123 0 3 1 0
Total 316 296 0 16 3 1
Rackham Female 189 173 0 13 2 1
Male 127 123 0 3 1 0
Total 316 296 0 16 3 1
Kinesiology Female 415 387 0 11 17 0
Male 365 348 1 4 12 0
Total 780 735 1 15 29 0
Undergraduate Female 393 367 0 9 17 0
Male 349 333 1 4 11 0
Total 742 700 1 13 28 0
Rackham Female 22 20 0 2 0 0
Male 16 15 0 0 1 0
Total 38 35 0 2 1 0
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The University of Michigan - Ann Arbor
Enroliment by Type of Entry, Class Level, School or College, and Gendel
For Term 1620 (Winter 2007)

New Grads/ Intra-

New Undergrad University
Total Continuing Freshmen Transfers Transfers Readmits
Law Female 484 481 0 3 0 0
Male 617 613 0 4 0 0
Total 1101 1094 0 7 0 0
Non-Rackham Female 6 4 0 2 0 0
Male 8 6 0 2 0 0
Total 14 10 0 4 0 0
Graduate Professional Female 478 477 0 1 0 0
Male 609 607 0 2 0 0
Total 1087 1084 0 3 0 0
Literature, Science & the Arts  Female 9630 9499 4 100 23 4
Male 7778 7628 11 109 25 5
Total 17408 17127 15 209 48 9
Undergraduate Female 8733 8604 4 100 22 3
Male 6886 6740 11 105 25 5
Total 15619 15344 15 205 47 8
Rackham Female 897 895 0 0 1 1
Male 892 888 0 4 0 0
Total 1789 1783 0 4 1 1
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The University of Michigan - Ann Arbor

Enroliment by Type of Entry, Class Level, School or College, and Gendel
For Term 1620 (Winter 2007)

New Grads/ Intra-

New

Undergrad University

Total Continuing Freshmen Transfers Transfers Readmits

Medicine Female 846 834 0 12 0 0
Male 1082 1070 0 12 0 0

Total 1928 1904 0 24 0 0

Rackham Female 113 113 0 0 0 0
Male 90 87 0 3 0 0

Total 203 200 0 3 0 0

Non-Rackham Female 16 5 0 11 0 0
Male 26 19 0 7 0 0

Total 42 24 0 18 0 0

Graduate Professional Female 717 716 0 1 0 0
Male 966 964 0 2 0 0

Total 1683 1680 0 3 0 0

Music, Theatre & Dance Female 485 481 0 3 1 0
Male 518 517 0 0 1 0

Total 1003 998 0 3 2 0

Undergraduate Female 362 360 0 1 1 0
Male 378 377 0 0 1 0

Total 740 737 0 1 2 0

Rackham Female 66 66 0 0 0 0
Male 70 70 0 0 0 0

Total 136 136 0 0 0 0

Non-Rackham Female 57 55 0 2 0 0
Male 70 70 0 0 0 0

Total 127 125 0 2 0 0
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The University of Michigan - Ann Arbor
Enroliment by Type of Entry, Class Level, School or College, and Gendel
For Term 1620 (Winter 2007)

New Grads/

New

Undergrad

Intra-
University

Total Continuing Freshmen Transfers Transfers Readmits

Natural Resources&Environmen Female

Undergraduate

Rackham

Nursing

Undergraduate

Rackham

Male
Total

Female
Total

Female
Male
Total

Female
Male
Total

Female
Male
Total

Female
Male
Total

128
90
218

127
90
217

765
54
819

566
42
608

199
12
211

126
89
215

125
89
214

728
51
779

549
40
589

179
11
190

0
0
0

2
1
3

29

32

11

13

18

19

0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
7 1
0 0
7 1
6 0
0 0
6 0
1 1
1 1
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The University of Michigan - Ann Arbor
Enroliment by Type of Entry, Class Level, School or College, and Gendel
For Term 1620 (Winter 2007)

New Grads/ Intra-

New

Total Continuing Freshmen Transfers Transfers Readmits

Pharmacy

Undergraduate

Rackham

Graduate Professional

Public Health

Rackham

Non-Rackham

Public Policy

Rackham

Female
Male
Total

Female
Male
Total

Female
Male
Total

Female
Male
Total

Female
Male
Total

Female
Male
Total

Female
Male
Total

Female
Male
Total

Female
Male
Total

226
118
344

42
21
63

35
32
67

149
65
214

541
235
776

179
98
277

362
137
499

76
66
142

76
66
142

226
118
344

42
21
63

35
32
67

149
65
214

533
232
765

178
98
276

355
134
489

76
66
142

76
66
142

0
0
0

Undergrad University

0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
4 3 1
2 1 0
6 4 1
0 0 1
0 0 0
0 0 1
4 3 0
2 1 0
6

0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
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The University of Michigan - Ann Arbor

Enroliment by Type of Entry, Class Level, School or College, and Gendel
For Term 1620 (Winter 2007)

New Grads/ Intra-

New Undergrad University
Total Continuing Freshmen Transfers Transfers Readmits
Rackham Female 325 292 0 32 0 1
Male 315 280 0 35 0 0
Total 640 572 0 67 0 1
Rackham Female 325 292 0 32 0 1
Male 315 280 0 35 0 0
Total 640 572 0 67 0 1
Social Work Female 382 378 0 1 1 2
Male 52 51 0 0 1 0
Total 434 429 0 1 2 2
Non-Rackham Female 382 378 0 1 1 2
Male 52 51 0 0 1 0
Total 434 429 0 1 2 2

Office of the Registrar
Report 105
Data as of 1/24/2007
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