				Ne	w Grads/	Intra-	
				New		University	
		Total C	ontinuing	Freshmen	Transfers	Transfers	Readmits
Total Ann Arbor	Female	18354	17977	4	274	85	14
	Male	19652	19130	13	398	94	17
	Total	38006	37107	17	672	179	3′
Undergraduate	Female	12293	12091	4	133	58	7
	Male	12069	11850	13	137	58	11
	Total	24362	23941	17	270	116	18
Rackham	Female	3058	2954	0	87	12	5
	Male	3588	3477	0	96	12	3
	Total	6646	6431	0	183	24	8
Non-Rackham	Female	1446	1377	0	52	15	2
	Male	2130	1942	0	161	24	3
	Total	3576	3319	0	213	39	5
Graduate-Professional	Female	1557	1555	0	2	0	(
	Male	1865	1861	0	4	0	(
	Total	3422	3416	0	6	0	(
Architecture & Urban Planning	Female	235	233	0	2	0	(
	Male	295	293	0	1	1	(
	Total	530	526	0	3	1	(
Undergraduate	Female	89	89	0	0	0	(
	Male	109	109	0	0	0	(
	Total	198	198	0	0	0	(
Rackham	Female	64	62	0	2	0	(
	Male	57	56	0	1	0	(
	Total	121	118	0	3	0	(
Non-Rackham	Female	82	82	0	0	0	(
	Male	129	128		0		(
	Total	211	210	0	0	1	C

				Ne	ew Grads/	Intra-	
				New	-	University	
		Total Co	ntinuing	Freshmen	Transfers	Transfers	Readmits
rt and Design	Female	327	326	0	0	1	C
	Male	138	135	0	3	0	(
	Total	465	461	0	3	1	C
Undergraduate	Female	310	309	0	0	1	(
	Male	128	125	0	3	0	C
	Total	438	434	0	3	1	C
Rackham	Female	17	17	0	0	0	C
	Male	10	10	0	0	0	C
	Total	27	27	0	0	0	C
usiness Administration	Female	925	895	0	26	4	C
	Male	2105	1976	0	122	6	1
	Total	3030	2871	0	148	10	1
Undergraduate	Female	436	432	0	4	0	C
	Male	632	631	0	0	0	1
	Total	1068	1063	0	4	0	1
Rackham	Female	25	25	0	0	0	(
	Male	54	54	0	0	0	C
	Total	79	79	0	0	0	C
Non-Rackham	Female	464	438	0	22	4	C
	Male	1419	1291	0	122	6	0
	Total	1883	1729	0	144	10	0

_					Ne	ew Grads/	Intra-	
					New	Undergrad	University	
			Total Co	ntinuing	Freshmen	Transfers	Transfers	Readmits
De	entistry	Female	353	351	0	2	0	0
		Male	268	266	0	2	0	0
		Total	621	617	0	4	0	0
	Undergraduate	Female	84	83	0	1	0	0
		Total	84	83	0	1	0	0
	Rackham	Female	52	52	0	0	0	0
		Male	38	38	0	0	0	0
		Total	90	90	0	0	0	0
	Non-Rackham	Female	4	3	0	1	0	0
		Male	5	3	0	2	0	0
		Total	9	6	0	3	0	0
	Graduate Professional	Female	213	213	0	0	0	0
		Male	225	225	0	0	0	0
		Total	438	438	0	0	0	0
E	ducation	Female	420	407	0	7	6	0
		Male	124	120	0	0	4	0
		Total	544	527	0	7	10	0
	Undergraduate	Female	173	169	0	0	4	0
		Male	52	48	0	0	4	0
		Total	225	217	0	0	8	0
	Rackham	Female	247	238	0	7	2	0
		Male	72	72	0	0	0	0
		Total	319	310	0	7	2	0

					N	ew Grads/	Intra-	
					New	Undergrad	University	
			Total Co	ntinuing	Freshmen	Transfers	Transfers	Readmits
Er	ngineering	Female	1602	1551	0	27	20	4
		Male	5305	5154	1	97	42	11
		Total	6907	6705	1	124	62	15
	Undergraduate	Female	1104	1086	0	7	7	
		Male	3472	3426	1			
		Total	4576	4512	1	30	24	9
	Rackham	Female	425	408	0	11	6	
		Male	1549	1488	0	48	10	3
		Total	1974	1896	0	59	16	3
	Non-Rackham	Female	73	57	0	9	7	0
		Male	284	240				
		Total	357	297	0	35	22	3
Inf	ormation	Female	189	173	0	13	2	1
		Male	127	123	0	3	1	0
		Total	316	296	0	16	3	1
	Rackham	Female	189	173	0	13	2	1
		Male	127	123	0	3	1	0
		Total	316	296	0	16	3	1
Kir	nesiology	Female	415	387	0	11	17	0
		Male	365	348	1	4	12	0
		Total	780	735	1	15	29	0
	Undergraduate	Female	393	367	0	9	17	0
		Male	349	333				0
		Total	742	700	1	13	28	0
	Rackham	Female	22	20	0	2	0	0
		Male	16	15	0	0	1	0
		Total	38	35	0	2	1	0

					N	ew Grads/	Intra-	
					New	Undergrad	University	
			Total (Continuing	Freshmen	Transfers	Transfers	Readmits
La	aw	Female	484	481	0	3	0	0
		Male	617	613	0	4	0	0
		Total	1101	1094	0	7	0	0
	Non-Rackham	Female	6	4	0	2	0	0
		Male	8	6	0	2	0	0
		Total	14	10	0	4	0	0
	Graduate Professional	Female	478	477	0	1	0	0
		Male	609	607	0	2	0	0
		Total	1087	1084	0	3	0	0
Lit	terature, Science & the Arts	Female	9630	9499	4	100	23	4
		Male	7778	7628	11	109	25	5
		Total	17408	17127	15	209	48	9
	Undergraduate	Female	8733	8604	4	100	22	3
	-	Male	6886	6740	11	105	25	5
		Total	15619	15344	15	205	47	8
	Rackham	Female	897	895	0	0	1	1
		Male	892	888	0	4	0	0
		Total	1789	1783	0	4	1	1

						ew Grads/	Intra-	
					New	_	University	
_			Total Co	ntinuing	Freshmen	Transfers	Transfers	Readmits
M	edicine	Female	846	834	0	12	0	0
		Male	1082	1070	0	12	0	0
		Total	1928	1904	0	24	0	0
	Rackham	Female	113	113	0	0	0	0
		Male	90	87	0	3	0	0
		Total	203	200	0	3	0	0
	Non-Rackham	Female	16	5	0	11	0	0
		Male	26	19	0	7	0	0
		Total	42	24	0	18	0	0
	Graduate Professional	Female	717	716	0	1	0	0
		Male	966	964	0	2	0	0
		Total	1683	1680	0	3	0	0
М	usic, Theatre & Dance	Female	485	481	0	3	1	0
		Male	518	517	0	0	1	0
		Total	1003	998	0	3	2	0
	Undergraduate	Female	362	360	0	1	1	0
		Male	378	377	0	0	1	0
		Total	740	737	0	1	2	0
	Rackham	Female	66	66	0	0	0	0
		Male	70	70	0	0	0	0
		Total	136	136	0	0	0	0
	Non-Rackham	Female	57	55	0	2	0	0
		Male	70	70	0	0	0	0
		Total	127	125	0	2	0	0

			-		Ne	w Grads/	Intra-	
					New	Undergrad	University	
			Total	Continuing	Freshmen	Transfers	Transfers	Readmits
Na	Natural Resources&Environmen Female		128	126	0	2	0	0
		Male	90	89	0	1	0	0
		Total	218	215	0	3	0	0
	Undergraduate	Female	1	1	0	0	0	0
		Total	1	1	0	0	0	0
	Rackham	Female	127	125	0	2	0	0
		Male	90	89	0	1	0	0
		Total	217	214	0	3	0	0
Νι	ırsing	Female	765	728	0	29	7	1
		Male	54	51	0	3	0	0
		Total	819	779	0	32	7	1
	Undergraduate	Female	566	549	0	11	6	0
		Male	42	40	0	2	0	0
		Total	608	589	0	13	6	0
	Rackham	Female	199	179	0	18	1	1
		Male	12	11	0	1	0	0
		Total	211	190	0	19	1	1

					Ne	ew Grads/	Intra-	
					New	-	University	
_			Total Cor	ntinuing	Freshmen	Transfers	Transfers	Readmits
Pł	narmacy	Female	226	226	0	0	0	0
		Male	118	118	0	0	0	0
		Total	344	344	0	0	0	0
	Undergraduate	Female	42	42	0	0	0	0
		Male	21	21	0	0	0	
		Total	63	63	0	0	0	0
	Rackham	Female	35	35	0	0	0	0
		Male	32	32	0	0	0	0
		Total	67	67	0	0	0	0
	Graduate Professional	Female	149	149	0	0	0	0
		Male	65	65		0	0	
		Total	214	214	0	0	0	0
Pι	ublic Health	Female	541	533	0	4	3	1
		Male	235	232	0	2	1	0
		Total	776	765	0	6	4	1
	Rackham	Female	179	178		0	0	1
		Male	98	98				
		Total	277	276	0	0	0	1
	Non-Rackham	Female	362	355	0	4	3	0
		Male	137	134		2	1	0
		Total	499	489	0	6	4	0
Ρι	ublic Policy	Female	76	76	0	0	0	0
		Male	66	66	0	0	0	0
		Total	142	142	0	0	0	0
	Rackham	Female	76	76	0	0	0	0
		Male	66	66	0	0	0	0
		Total	142	142	0	0	0	0

					New	ew Grads/ Undergrad	Intra- University	
			Total Co	ntinuing	Freshmen		-	Readmits
Ra	ackham	Female	325	292	0	32	0	1
		Male	315	280	0	35	0	0
		Total	640	572	0	67	0	1
	Rackham	Female	325	292	0	32	0	1
		Male	315	280	0	35	0	0
		Total	640	572	0	67	0	1
So	ocial Work	Female	382	378	0	1	1	2
		Male	52	51	0	0	1	0
		Total	434	429	0	1	2	2
	Non-Rackham	Female	382	378	0	1	1	2
		Male	52	51	0	0	1	0
		Total	434	429	0	1	2	2